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Bus 3541 Coina (Estação) - Fernão Ferro via Casal do Sapo 
e Pinhal do General

Go to website

Direction
RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque) — Coina (Estação) P1

23 stops

Open route schedule

RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque)

Fernão Ferro (R Luis Camões 266)

Fernão Ferro (R Luis Camões 669)

RUA DA República

RUA Barbosa DO Bocage

Redondos (R Barbosa DU Bocage LTE 137)

RUA DA Casa Branca

AV. 10 DE Junho (Aldi)

Fontaínhas (AV F Armadas (X) AV 10 Junho)

Fontaínhas (AV F Armadas) PAV Desportivo

Fontaínhas (AV Forças Armadas 33)

Fontaínhas (AV F Armadas) FÁB Mármores

Fontaínhas (Largo 25 Abril)

Fontaínhas (R Liberdade) Parq Campismo

Pinhal Gener R Joana VAZ (X) R F Magal

Pinhal General AV 5 Outubro

AV 5 Outubro (X) R J Sarmento

Pinhal General (Rotunda) AV 25 OUT 4325

P General (AV DOS Descobrimentos)

P General (AV ALM Reis (X) R C Guarda)

QTA Conde () (X) AV Almirante Reis

Route schedule
RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque) — Coina (Estação) P1

Monday 06:30-21:05

Tuesday 06:30-21:05

Wednesday 06:30-21:05

Thursday 06:30-21:05

Friday 06:30-21:05

Saturday 08:00-19:00

Sunday 08:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque)

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Pinhal GEN (R Luis Dourdil) Vila Alegre

Coina (Estação) P1



Direction
Coina (Estação) P1 — RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Coina (Estação) P1

Pinhal GEN (R Luis Dourdil) Vila Alegre

QTA Conde () (X) AV Almirante Reis

P General (AV ALM Reis (X) R C Guarda)

AV DOS Descobrimentos

Pinhal General (Rotunda) AV 25 OUT 4325

AV 5 Outubro (X) R J Sarmento

Pinhal General AV 5 Outubro

Pinhal General (AV 5 Outubro) Rotunda

Pinhal Gener R Joana VAZ (X) R F Magal

Fontaínhas (R Liberdade) Parq Campismo

Fontaínhas (Largo 25 Abril)

Fontaínhas (AV F Armadas) FÁB Mármores

Fontaínhas (AV Forças Armadas 33)

Fontaínhas (AV F Armadas) PAV Desportivo

Fontaínhas (AV F Armadas (X) AV 10 Junho)

AV. 10 DE Junho (Aldi)

RUA DA Casa Branca

Redondos (R Barbosa DU Bocage LTE 142)

RUA Barbosa DO Bocage

Fernão Ferro (R Bento Gonçalves LTE 423)

Fernão Ferro (R Luis Camões 669)

Fernão Ferro (R Luis Camões 266)

RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque)

Route schedule
Coina (Estação) P1 — RUA GIL Vicente 281 (Parque)

Monday 07:35-22:05

Tuesday 07:35-22:05

Wednesday 07:35-22:05

Thursday 07:35-22:05

Friday 07:35-22:05

Saturday 09:30-21:30

Sunday 09:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Coina (Estação) P1

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3541-348478869-2835411828


3541 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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